
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'09.07 1'10.51 2'19.58
2 5 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'09.89 1'10.46 2'20.35
3 4 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.35 1'12.21 2'22.56
4 2 ERITREI Stefano 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.22 1'13.77 2'23.99
5 8 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.32 1'13.42 2'25.74
6 7 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.73 1'16.27 2'29.00
7 6 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'13.69 1'15.61 2'29.30
8 1 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.07 1'18.68 2'34.75
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Serie 2
1 5 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.56 1'14.62 2'27.18
2 4 CASATI Simone 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'14.12 1'18.10 2'32.22
3 3 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'16.60 1'18.91 2'35.51
4 6 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.96 1'25.67 2'48.63
5 2 ROVEA Alessandro 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'23.47 1'27.30 2'50.77
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'09.07 1'10.51 2'19.58
2 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'09.89 1'10.46 2'20.35
3 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.35 1'12.21 2'22.56
4 ERITREI Stefano 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.22 1'13.77 2'23.99
5 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.32 1'13.42 2'25.74
6 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.56 1'14.62 2'27.18
7 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'12.73 1'16.27 2'29.00
8 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'13.69 1'15.61 2'29.30
9 CASATI Simone 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'14.12 1'18.10 2'32.22

10 GATTI Mattia 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.07 1'18.68 2'34.75
11 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'16.60 1'18.91 2'35.51
12 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.96 1'25.67 2'48.63
13 ROVEA Alessandro 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'23.47 1'27.30 2'50.77
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